
Contact Details:

Curated Series / Compose Your Own + Add-Ons:
For Curated Series, see pages 44 + 45 of the brochure. For Compose Your Own, see page 45. For subscriber discounted prices for add-on 
concerts, see back page.

Name I am a new subscriber I am a returning subscriber

Phone EmailPreferred method of contact Preferred method of contact

Series / Concert Name
e.g. Curated Series 1
e.g. Spotlight on Your Phil

Date(s) 
Fridays
13 April

Section
A
B

Type
Adult
Senior

# Packages/Tickets
2
2

Price
$544 
$119

Split payment ($20 fee)

Use available credit

50% due at time of processing, 50% due on 1 September 2023

Total:
*Some restrictions apply 

Welcome to the 2023/2024 Season —  
Here's what you need to know: 
Subscribers get first access to concerts and tickets until 12 June 2023*. You can save up to 25% off initial prices and get 
added perks like Season-long discounts, subscriber rewards, and more! But order early — ticket prices fluctuate and the best 
savings start now. See pages 43 to 45 in the brochure for Curated / Compose Your Own pricing and the back of this page 
for add-on pricing. Order by 19 May 2023 to be entered to win our early bird prize package!

You can submit your order in any of the following ways:

• Phone: Call us at 403.571.0849. Our Sales Team is available Monday to Friday, 9AM to 5PM.
• Email: Fill out this form or send your concerts and preferred seating to info@calgaryphil.com.
• Online: Single tickets and subscriptions are available online as of 13 June 2023.

For easy processing, visit calgaryphil.com/account and add payment information to your wallet. Please do not provide any 
personal information (i.e. address or credit card) in your email. Once your email is received, our Sales Team will calculate the 
best value and get back to you within 10 business days for confirmation and payment options. Orders will be processed in 
the order they are received.

NEW! Our new seat map makes finding your perfect seats even easier. Until 12 June, subscribers can select seats in all areas 
of the hall. Map can be found at calgaryphil.com/seat-maps.



   $50          $100           $200          Other: $ 

   Monthly $

You are instrumental — your gift helps keep the Calgary Phil moving 
Every donation to your Calgary Phil makes a difference for the Orchestra and our communities. Gifts over $20 are eligible for a charitable 
tax receipt. Your generosity is appreciated. Visit calgaryphil.com/support for more information.

Exclusive Subscriber Presale Access is available through Ticketmaster.ca, by calling 855-985-5000, or in-person at the Jubilee Auditorium 
box office**. Use code SUB23 for presale access to Serena Ryder with the Calgary Phil, Troupe Vertigo: Cirque Meets Symphony, and  
Star Wars: A New Hope in Concert until 12 June 2023.  

Salute to Vienna New Year’s Concert and Harry Potter and the Goblet of Fire™ in Concert are on sale now at calgaryphil.com.  

*Some restrictions apply 
**Ticketmaster fees and taxes applicable 

Subscriber Add-On Discount 
Add on as many tickets and concerts as you want — and get 15% off — all season long*! Subscribers get exclusive first access to concerts  
including our hot ticket Specials before they go on sale to the public. 

 �New this Season! Kids 12 and under can get a $10 add-on ticket for our Curated Series Concerts with the purchase of a regular priced 
adult ticket.

Floor 2, 205 8 Avenue SE Calgary Alberta T2G 0K9
info@calgaryphil.com  |  403.571.0849  |  calgaryphil.com

A 
B
C
D
E

SectionSeries SectionConcert Adult, Student, 65+

SectionConcert

A 
B
C
D
E

A 
B
C

A 
B

A 
B
C
D
E

A / B
C / D / E

General 
Admission

Curated  
1, 2 + 3

Pops Joshua Bell:  
One Night Only

Brett Kissel with 
the Calgary Phil

Jack Singer  
Concert Hall

Brett Kissel with  
the Calgary Phil

Bella Concert Hall

Pictures at an Exhibition

Disney + Pixar's Up in Concert 

The Last Night of  
the Proms … Ever!

Alberta in Harmony:  
Moving Mahler

Handel's Messiah

Starman: David Bowie

IndigiDivas: Opera Hits + 
Indigenous Stories

On Stage with Alex Cuba

Beethoven X. Coldplay

Violins of Hope

Symphony 
Sundays  
for Kids

Traditional Christmas

$76.50 
$68

$59.50 
$42.50 
$25.50

Adult

Adult

$185 
$145
$110 
$85 
$55

$129
$99
$79 

$149
$129

$76.50 
$68

$59.50 
$42.50 
$25.50

$35.70 
$32.30

$34

$76.50 
$59.50

$51 
$34 

$25.50

Student/65+

Student/65+

$76.50 
$59.50

$51 
$34 

$25.50

$32.30 
$27.20

$34 

 
 
 
 
 

12 and under

12 and under

$25.50
$25.50 
$21.25 
$21.25 
$21.25 

$25.50
$21.25 

$21.25

Series Add-On Pricing (for concerts that fall within the following Series) Subscriber Front of the Line Access (no discounts available)

Specials Add-On Pricing


