Welcome to the 2023/2024 Season — Here's what you need to know:

Subscribers get first access to concerts and tickets until **12 June 2023***. You can save up to 25% off initial prices and get added perks like Season-long discounts, subscriber rewards, and more! But order early — ticket prices fluctuate and the best savings start now. See pages 43 to 45 in the brochure for Curated / Compose Your Own pricing and the back of this page for add-on pricing. Order by 19 May 2023 to be entered to win our early bird prize package!

You can submit your order in any of the following ways:

- Phone: Call us at 403.571.0849. Our Sales Team is available Monday to Friday, 9AM to 5PM.
- Email: Fill out this form or send your concerts and preferred seating to info@calgaryphil.com.
- Online: Single tickets and subscriptions are available online as of 13 June 2023.

For easy processing, visit calgaryphil.com/account and add payment information to your wallet. Please do not provide any personal information (i.e. address or credit card) in your email. Once your email is received, our Sales Team will calculate the best value and get back to you within 10 business days for confirmation and payment options. Orders will be processed in the order they are received.

NEW! Our new seat map makes finding your perfect seats even easier. Until 12 June, subscribers can select seats in all areas of the hall. Map can be found at calgaryphil.com/seat-maps.

Name □ I am a new su	oscriber 🗆 I am a returnir	ng subscriber			
Phone □ Preferred met	e □ Preferred method of contact			d method of contact	
Curated Series / Co	mpose Your Own + Ad	d-Ons:			
For Curated Series, see pa concerts, see back page.	ges 44 + 45 of the brochure.	For Compose Your	Own, see page 45	5. For subscriber discounted	d prices for add-c
Series / Concert Name e.g. Curated Series 1 e.g. Spotlight on Your Phil	Date(s) Fridays 13 April	Section A B	Type Adult Senior	# Packages/Tickets 2 2	Price \$544 \$119

☐ Split payment (\$20 fee)

☐ Use available credit

50% due at time of processing, 50% due on 1 September 2023

Total:

*Some restrictions apply

Contact Details:

Subscriber Add-On Discount

Add on as many tickets and concerts as you want - and get 15% off - all season long*! Subscribers get exclusive first access to concerts including our hot ticket Specials before they go on sale to the public.

* New this Season! Kids 12 and under can get a \$10 add-on ticket for our Curated Series Concerts with the purchase of a regular priced adult ticket.

Series Add-On Pricing (for concerts that fall within the following Series)

Subscriber Front of the Line Access (no discounts available)

Series	Section	Adult	Student/65+	12 and under
Curated 1, 2 + 3 Pops	A B C D	\$76.50 \$68 \$59.50 \$42.50 \$25.50	\$76.50 \$59.50 \$51 \$34 \$25.50	**
Symphony Sundays for Kids	A/B C/D/E	\$35.70 \$32.30	\$32.30 \$27.20	\$25.50 \$21.25

Section

Concert

Adult, Student, 65+

Specials Add-On Pricing

Concert	Section	Adult	Student/65+	12 and under
Pictures at an Exhibition Disney + Pixar's Up in Concert The Last Night of the Proms Ever! Alberta in Harmony: Moving Mahler Handel's Messiah Starman: David Bowie IndigiDivas: Opera Hits + Indigenous Stories On Stage with Alex Cuba Beethoven X. Coldplay Violins of Hope	A B C D E	\$76.50 \$68 \$59.50 \$42.50 \$25.50	\$76.50 \$59.50 \$51 \$34 \$25.50	\$25.50 \$25.50 \$21.25 \$21.25 \$21.25
Traditional Christmas	General Admission	\$34	\$34	\$21.25

Joshua Bell: One Night Only	A B C D E	\$185 \$145 \$110 \$85 \$55
Brett Kissel with the Calgary Phil Jack Singer Concert Hall	A B C	\$129 \$99 \$79
Brett Kissel with the Calgary Phil Bella Concert Hall	A B	\$149 \$129

Exclusive Subscriber Presale Access is available through Ticketmaster.ca, by calling 855-985-5000, or in-person at the Jubilee Auditorium box office**. Use code SUB23 for presale access to Serena Ryder with the Calgary Phil, Troupe Vertigo: Cirque Meets Symphony, and Star Wars: A New Hope in Concert until 12 June 2023.

Salute to Vienna New Year's Concert and Harry Potter and the Goblet of Fire™ in Concert are on sale now at calgaryphil.com.

You are instrumental — your gift helps keep the Calgary Phil moving

Every donation to your Calgary Phil makes a difference for the Orchestra and our communities. Gifts over \$20 are eligible for a charitable tax receipt. Your generosity is appreciated. Visit calgaryphil.com/support for more information.

□ \$50	□ \$100	□ \$200	□ Other: \$
□ Month	nly \$		



^{*}Some restrictions apply

^{**}Ticketmaster fees and taxes applicable